
# 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

II. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

BID NUMBER: MMMIBID 395: 201612017 

MANGAUNG 
I'ET k "L'rJI' IF~lITY 
" E T R r. " I I r J I ) I F A LIT E I T 
L E KG'" T l; L '" 'I .:. T S E 

DIRECTORATE 
fIN;NCE 

BID DESCRIPTION: APPOINTMENT OF FIRMS OF ATTORNEYS FOR A PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 
2019. 

CLOSING DATE: 04 APRIL 2017 

CLOSING TIME: IIH30 

COMPANY NAME TOTAL BBBEE BBBEE QUALIFIED REASONS 
AMOUNT POINTS LEVEL OR 

DISQUALIFIED 

Mti Attorneys Inc. 
Quality 

10.00 I 
Qualified Complied 

based 
Quality Submitted Qualified Complied 
based An Expired 

Moroka Attorneys 
0.00 

BBBEE 
Inc. Certificate. 

Expired On 
07/02/2017 

Majiedt Inc. Quality 
10.00 I 

Qualified Complied 
Attorneys based 

Bahlekazi Attorneys 
Quality 

10.00 I 
Qualified Complied 

based 
Phehello Modise Quality 

8.00 3 
Qualified Complied 

Attorneys Inc. based 
Webber Cooper Quality 

9.00 2 
Qualified Complied 

Lockman Inc. based 

Ramothello Attorneys 
Quality 

4.00 5 
Qualified Complied 

based 

Poswa Incorporated 
Quality 

10.00 I 
Qualified Complied 

based 
Ramatshila-Mugeri Quality 

10.00 I 
Qualified Complied 

Attorneys based 
Nyapotse Quality 

10.00 I 
Qualified Complied 

Incorporated based 

Maluleke Seriti 
Quality Affidavit Do Qualified Complied 

Makume Matlala Inc. 
based 0.00 Not Indicate 

Status Level 

Molefi Thoabala Inc. 
Quality 

10.00 I 
Qualified Complied 

based 
Nozuko Nxusani Quality 

10.00 I 
Qualified Complied 

Incorporated based 

Rampai Attorneys 
Quality 

8.00 3 
Qualified Complied 

based 

Finger Attorneys 
Quality 

10.00 I 
Qualified Complied 

based 
Lizel Venter Quality 

4.00 5 
Qualified Complied 

Attorneys based 

Page 1 of 2 




