

BID NUMBER: MMM/BID 395: 2016/2017

BID DESCRIPTION: APPOINTMENT OF FIRMS OF ATTORNEYS FOR A PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE

2019.

CLOSING DATE: 04 APRIL 2017

**CLOSING TIME: 11H30** 

#	COMPANY NAME	TOTAL AMOUNT	BBBEE POINTS	BBBEE LEVEL	QUALIFIED OR DISQUALIFIED	REASONS
1.	Mti Attorneys Inc.	Quality based	10.00	1	Qualified	Complied
2.	Moroka Attorneys Inc.	Quality based	0.00	Submitted An Expired BBBEE Certificate. Expired On 07/02/2017	Qualified	Complied
3.	Majiedt Inc. Attorneys	Quality based	10.00	1	Qualified	Complied
4.	Bahlekazi Attorneys	Quality based	10.00	1	Qualified	Complied
5.	Phehello Modise Attorneys Inc.	Quality based	8.00	3	Qualified	Complied
6.	Webber Cooper Lockman Inc.	Quality based	9.00	2	Qualified	Complied
7.	Ramothello Attorneys	Quality based	4.00	5	Qualified	Complied
8.	Poswa Incorporated	Quality based	10.00	1	Qualified	Complied
9.	Ramatshila-Mugeri Attorneys	Quality based	10.00	1	Qualified	Complied
10.	Nyapotse Incorporated	Quality based	10.00	1	Qualified	Complied
11.	Maluleke Seriti Makume Matlala Inc.	Quality based	0.00	Affidavit Do Not Indicate Status Level	Qualified	Complied
12.	Molefi Thoabala Inc.	Quality based	10.00	1	Qualified	Complied
13.	Nozuko Nxusani Incorporated	Quality based	10.00	1	Qualified	Complied
14.	Rampai Attorneys	Quality based	8.00	3	Qualified	Complied
15.	Finger Attorneys	Quality based	10.00	1	Qualified	Complied
16.	Lizel Venter Attorneys	Quality based	4.00	5	Qualified	Complied



17.	Phatshoane Henney Attorneys	Quality based	4.00	5	Qualified	Complied
18.	Ransford Mbewe Incorporated Attorneys	Quality based	0.00	Failed To Submit BBBEE Certificate	Qualified	Complied
19.	Lebea Incorporated Attorneys	Quality based	10.00	1	Qualified	Complied
20.	Ndhlovu Buba Jv	Quality based	10.00	1	Qualified	Complied
21.	Md Matlho Incorporated	Quality based	10.00	1	Qualified	Complied
22.	Ngwane & Associates Attorneys	Quality based	0.00	Affidavit Do Not Indicate Status Level	Qualified	Complied
23.	Maduba Attorneys Inc.	Quality based	10.00	1	Qualified	Complied
24.	Honey Attorneys	Quality based	9.00	2	Qualified	Complied
25.	Eg Cooper Majiet Inc.	Quality based	9.00	2	Qualified	Complied
26.	Rothmann Attorneys Inc.	Quality based	5.00	4	Qualified	Complied
27.	I Dehal Incorporated T/A Dehal Incorporated	Quality based	8.00	3	Qualified	Complied
28.	Nirvana Oodit And Associates Attorneys	N/A	N/A	N/A	Disqualified	Failed To Submit Municipal Rates Or Lease Agreement

Prepared by: Ntombikayise Hlongwane

Officer: Bid Administration

Date: 19/04/2017

Reviewed by: Thabo Mkuzangwe

Officer: SCM Practitioner

Date: 19/04/2017

Date: 19/04/2017

Verified by Selemela Lehare Shr-SeM Rractitioner

Approved: Atang Sefako

Manager: Demand and Acquisition

Date: 19/04/2017

Forwarded to IT for website by:

Page 2 of 2